
AMENDMENT OF SOLUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |PANO 1.CONTRACTIDCODE PAGE OPPAG

L DUENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISMON/WURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (Ir aWkabbe)

18 09-23-2004

6 ISSUED BY COE 3100 - 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (IfoCeiftnftemrn) 13100
COODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Attn: Debbie Neff Attn: Debbie Neff
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. sbefe emiy, Sfate and ZIP Code) (x) 9 AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION GM.DATED (SEEITEMI 11)

10260 CAMPUS POINT DRIVE tat UOOFIATON OF CTRACTIRDER NO.
SAN DIEGO CA 921211578 NRC-04-99-050

X I0 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOE IFATY CODE x 09-30-1999

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

5 The above numbered solicitation Is amended a set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers - - [OEs etended, fkis not extended.-
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the sodcitatlon or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning_ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter ortelegram which Includes areference to the solicitation and amendmert numbers. FAILURE OFYOUR AC-
KNONLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date sPecified.

12. IAOcNn AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Errsqid) N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) ATHS CHANGE ORDER Is ISSUED PURSUAITTOI (4edIytlfty) THECAGEs SEr FORTH N EiMl 4 AME DE IN THE CONTRACTORDER NO. H ITEMIS0A.

a THEABOVE NUUBERED CONTRACTO RDER IS UOOF1ED TO REFLECT THE ADMISTRATIVE CHANGES (aih as cwes In pbng olIce, pxoplon daeb. air.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANTTO THE AUTHORITYOF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTO AUTHORY O mutual agreement of the parties

x

0. OTHER fSpefytpe of mdNllcon and uuit)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0 Is not. [D Is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIN OFAMENDMENTJUOOIFICATION (Orgerized by UCF seckon headngs, kcdrI soldlonkoncdt c tbect mater wam aastle.)

See Attached Page

EceaT as proded herir tS termandncons ot doc rtereedh m9Aor ISA. asheof nged.reaks unchnged andfuforceand effed

15A. MEAND ITILE OP SIGNER cType orpui) A 1A NAMEAND TITLE OF CONTRACING OFFICER Aype or ptM

l e C Stephen Pool

15ELC ORPTRERO R A \RA 1kCDATE77 iNED 16&I ATESOFAM7 A ONED/

_V , - _______ ___(Signat zeof p- -f QnI cboso)omf 0,?3 o
I 4//

U

TEMPLATE - ADMO0i
STANDFORM30 {REV. 1043)

ADVIO02



NRC-04-99-050
Modification No. 18
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) transfer equipment identified on the attached list
(Attachment 1) from Contract No. NRC-04-99-050 to 60-044404 with Orau, and (2) to inform
you the Government hereby abandons the equipment listed in Attachment 2.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the contract ceiling amount of
$1,473,982.00, remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from the date of award through the date of this
action, are provided below:

* ' ' Total FY 99 Obligations: $100,000 -- - -
Total FY 00 Obligations: $200,000
Total FY 01 Obligations: $250,000
Total FY 02 Obligations: $250,000
Total FY 03 Obligations: $280,000
Total FY 04 Obligations: $250,000

* ,,, ., A.. .......... , ..... A... .. ... . - . .

Cumulative NRC Obligations: $1,330,000

This modification does not obligate any funds.


